iScore Soccer Game Stats - 10/27/15 Parkview at Waynesville

Game Score

Parkview
Waynesville

Parkview - Offense - General
MIN GP GS PTS

#
00

Parkview - Offense - Shooting

Name
Rathbun
Luevano
Raileanu
Mulberry
Taylor
Willers
Ramhadhan
Valentine
Joy
Guager
Ubaldo
UNKNOWN
TEAM

TOTALS

0
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80

[ec]
o

~ I N L

~ Y

# Name SHGA SG

14
18

Parkview - Offense - Fielding

Ramhadhan
Joy

40- 2

42-

TOTALS 8 2- 4

2

# Name CRN O

5
14
18

Raileanu
Ramhadhan
Joy

1
3
2

TOTALS 6 -

Parkview - Offense - Penalties

K YCRC

#
7

Mulberry
Taylor
Valentine
Joy
Guager
Ubaldo

1

PR e

0

PO O O O A O OO O OO O

page1l/6



iScore Soccer Game Stats - 10/27/15 Parkview at Waynesville

TOTALS 3 4 - 1 -

Parkview - Defense

# Name SV BLK ALW GAA SV%
00 Rathbun 12 - 11 124 0.52
TOTALS 12 - 11 12.4 0.52

Waynesville - Offense - General

1 Jacob Woodword
2 Brandon Hofman
7 Caleb Rodriguez
8 Austin Cartright
9 Hunter Ball
10 Joey Cartwright
11 DJ Kassihue
13 Hermano Caarvalho
14 Jeorge Arriasga
15 Robert Osborn
21 Michael O'donnell
22 Gunnar Coonrod
25 Alberto Reyes
26 Daiya Taba
32 Alex Rodriquez
99 AJ Gates
UNKNOWN
TEAM
TOTALS

©
o
=
)
©

Waynesville - Offense - Shooting
SHGA SG

# Name
2 Brandon Hofman
7 Caleb Rodriguez
8 Austin Cartright
9 Hunter Ball

10 Joey Cartwright
11 DJ Kassihue

13 Hermano Caarvalho
15 Robert Osborn
21 Michael O'donnell
25 Alberto Reyes

32 Alex Rodriquez

0
70
80
20
80
56
57
23
15
80
75
80
64
80

PR PR RPRRPRPRRPRRERRRRRERRRRPR

10-
1061
01
02

N NONNERO
o
[

=
o
=

1

NN e

1

N~

TOTALS

29117 23

0
0

=
w

O O OFPr ONODMNOOFR,DNONDNLPRF

MOG

page 2/6



iScore Soccer Game Stats - 10/27/15 Parkview at Waynesville

Waynesville - Offense - Fielding

# Name CRN OG
9 Hunter Ball 5 -
TOTALS 5 -

Waynesville - Offense - Penalties

# Name OF FC PK YC RC
2 Brandon Hofman -3 - - -
7 Caleb Rodriguez 11 - - -
9 Hunter Ball -2 - - .
10 Joey Cartwright 3 - - - -
11 DJ Kassihue 2 = = = o
21 Michael O'donnell -3 -1 -
25 Alberto Reyes -1 - - -
32 Alex Rodriquez -1 - - -
TOTALS 6 11 - 1

Waynesville - Defense

# Name SV BLK ALW GAA SV% MOG
1 Jacob Woodword 2 - 2 25 050 -
TOTALS 2 - 2 22 050 -

page 3/6



iScore Soccer Game Stats - 10/27/15 Parkview at Waynesville

Play by Play
SEQ SCORE QTR CLOCK DESCRIPTION
1 0-0 Q1 40:00 Game Starts Home: #1 Jacob Woodword (in goal), #21 Michael O'donnell, #2 Brandon Hofman, #15 Robert Osborn, #26 Daiya Taba, #11 DJ Kassihue, #7 Caleb

Rodriguez, #22 Gunnar Coonrod, #9 Hunter Ball, #25 Alberto Reyes, #10 Joey Cartwright Visitor: #00 Rathbun (in goal), #4 Luevano, #7 Mulberry, #10 Taylor, #12
Willers, #19 Guager, #21 Ubaldo, #5 Raileanu, #14 Ramhadhan, #15 Valentine, #18 Joy

Q1 39:55 #2 Brandon Hofman commits a foul

Q1 39:26 #18 Joy takes a corner kick

Q1 38:50 #9 Hunter Ball commits a foul

Q1 36:45 #10 Joey Cartwright takes a shot right footed but the shot misses.

Q1 35:59 #2 Brandon Hofman takes a shot on goal right footed. The shot is saved by #00 Rathbun
Q1 34:17 #10 Joey Cartwright takes a shot right footed but the shot misses.

Q1 33:02 #15 Robert Osborn takes a shot on goal right footed. The shot is saved by #00 Rathbun
Q1 31:54 #21 Michael O'donnell takes a shot on goal right footed. The shot is saved by #00 Rathbun
Q1 31:46 #11 DJ Kassihue takes a shot on goal right footed. The shot is saved by #00 Rathbun

Q1 31:15 #7 Caleb Rodriguez takes a shot on goal right footed. The shot is saved by #00 Rathbun
Q1 30:55 #9 Hunter Ball takes a corner kick

Q1 30:03 #7 Caleb Rodriguez takes a shot on goal right footed and scores!

Q1 30:03 #25 Alberto Reyes takes a shot on goal right footed. The shot is saved by #00 Rathbun
Q1 29:29 #11 DJ Kassihue takes a shot on goal right footed and scores! Assist by #9 Hunter Ball
Q1 28:45 #25 Alberto Reyes takes a shot on goal right footed. The shot is saved by #00 Rathbun
Q1 28:18 #10 Joey Cartwright is called for offsides

Q1 27:35 #21 Ubaldo commits a foul

Q1 26:42 #11 DJ Kassihue is called for offsides

Q1 25:04 #18 Joy takes a shot on goal right footed and scores!

Q1 23:37 #5 Raileanu takes a corner kick

Q1 23:28 #15 Valentine is called for offsides

Q1 21:55 #10 Joey Cartwright is called for offsides

Q1 20:55 #7 Caleb Rodriguez takes a shot on goal right footed and scores! Assist by #9 Hunter Ball
Q1 20:48 #21 Michael O'donnell commits a foul

Q1 19:18 #14 Ramhadhan takes a shot on goal right footed. The shot is saved by #1 Jacob Woodword
Q1 19:02 #18 Joy is called for offsides

Q1 17:40 #7 Caleb Rodriguez takes a shot on goal right footed. The shot is saved by #00 Rathbun
Q1 17:24 #9 Hunter Ball takes a corner kick

Q1 16:32 #9 Hunter Ball takes a corner kick

Q1 15:52 #7 Caleb Rodriguez takes a shot right footed but the shot hits the post.

Q1 15:03 #14 Ramhadhan takes a shot on goal right footed. The shot is saved by #1 Jacob Woodword
Q1 12:54 #10 Joey Cartwright is called for offsides

Q1 12:35 #25 Alberto Reyes takes a shot on goal right footed and scores!

Q1 11:16 The clock is adjusted.

Q1 11:16 #11 DJ Kassihue is called for offsides

Q1 11:16 #14 Ramhadhan takes a corner kick

Q1 11:16 #14 Ramhadhan takes a corner kick

Q1 11:07 #19 Guager commits a foul

© 00 N O g b~ WwN

[
o

[N
[N

el
w N

[
N

=
o o

[N
~

[y
[ee)

N
o

NN
N

N
w

N N
[S2 BN

N
o

N N
©

N
©

w W
= O

w
N

w W
A W

w
()]

w W
~N O

w
o)

-
©

P P RPRPRRPRPRRPRPRPRRPRPRPLPRLREPRRPLPRLRERLOOOOODOODOOOOOOOOOOOO
0 0

AR DD DD WWWWWWWWWWWNNMNMNNNMNMNMNNREROOOOOOOOOO O

w
©

page 4/6



iScore Soccer Game Stats - 10/27/15 Parkview at Waynesville

40 1-4 Q1 11:00 #9 Hunter Ball takes a shot on goal right footed. The shot is saved by #00 Rathbun

41 1-4 Q1 09:44 #9 Hunter Ball takes a corner kick

42 1-4 Q1 07:42 #14 Ramhadhan takes a corner kick

43 1-4 Q1 06:52 #18 Joy takes a shot right footed but the shot misses.

44 1-4 Q1 06:14 #7 Mulberry commits a foul

45 1-4 Q1 05:27 #14 Ramhadhan takes a shot right footed but the shot misses.

46 2-4 Q1 03:42 #18 Joy takes a shot on goal right footed and scores!

47 2-4 Q1 00:01 The clock is adjusted.

48 2-4 Q1 00:00 Period Ends

49 2-4 Q2 40:00 Period Starts

50 2-4 Q2 39:49 #25 Alberto Reyes takes a shot on goal right footed. The shot is saved by #00 Rathbun
51 2-4 Q2 37:21 #18 Joy takes a shot right footed but the shot misses.

52 2-4 Q2 35:55 #18 Joy takes a corner kick

53 2-4 Q2 35:24 #14 Ramhadhan takes a shot right footed but the shot misses.

54 2-4 Q2 34:48 #25 Alberto Reyes takes a shot on goal right footed. The shot is saved by #00 Rathbun
55 2-4 Q2 33:33 #18 Joy commits a foul

56 2-4 Q2 32:50 #9 Hunter Ball takes a corner kick

57 2-4 Q2 32:25 #25 Alberto Reyes takes a shot right footed but the shot misses.

58 2-4 Q2 31:59 #10 Taylor gets a yellow card

59 2-4 Q2 30:33 #15 Robert Osborn takes a shot right footed but the shot misses.

60 2-4 Q2 27:45 #7 Caleb Rodriguez commits a foul

61 2-5 Q2 27:09 #25 Alberto Reyes takes a shot on goal right footed and scores! Assist by #7 Caleb Rodriguez
62 2-5 Q2 26:50 #2 Brandon Hofman commits a foul

63 2-5 Q2 26:11 #18 Joy is called for offsides

64 2-5 Q2 25:25 #2 Brandon Hofman commits a foul

65 2-5 Q2 23:13 Substitution

66 2-5 Q2 21:48 #25 Alberto Reyes commits a foul

67 2-5 Q2 20:13 #9 Hunter Ball commits a foul

68 2-5 Q2 16:41 Substitution

69 2-6 Q2 16:23 #25 Alberto Reyes takes a shot on goal right footed and scores! Assist by #25 Alberto Reyes
70 2-6 Q2 16:14 #7 Caleb Rodriguez takes a shot on goal right footed. The shot is saved by #00 Rathbun
71 2-7 Q2 16:06 #21 Michael O'donnell takes a shot on goal right footed and scores!

72 2-7 Q2 15:56 Substitution

73 2-7 Q2 14:54 #21 Michael O'donnell commits a foul

74 2-7 Q2 14:03 Substitution

75 2-8 Q2 11:09 #7 Caleb Rodriguez takes a shot on goal right footed and scores! Assist by #13 Hermano Caarvalho
76 2-9 Q2 09:13 #7 Caleb Rodriguez takes a shot on goal right footed and scores! Assist by #8 Austin Cartright
77 2-9 Q2 08:55 #32 Alex Rodriqguez commits a foul

78 2-10 Q2 08:19 #7 Caleb Rodriguez takes a shot on goal right footed and scores!

79 2-10 Q2 08:06 Substitution

80 2-10 Q2 06:11 #32 Alex Rodriquez takes a shot right footed but the shot misses.

81 2-10 Q2 05:10 #21 Michael O'donnell commits a foul

82 2-10 Q2 05:06 #21 Michael O'donnell gets a yellow card

83 2-10 Q2 04:48 Substitution

page5/6



iScore Soccer Game Stats - 10/27/15 Parkview at Waynesville

84
85
86
87

2-10
2-11
2-11
2-11

Q2
Q2
Q2
Q2

01:29
00:30
00:00
00:00

#7 Caleb Rodriguez is called for offsides

#7 Caleb Rodriguez takes a shot on goal right footed and scores! Assist by #32 Alex Rodriquez
Period Ends

Game Ends

page 6/6


http://www.tcpdf.org

