

Game Score

	1	2	Т
Parkview	2	0	2
Waynesville	4	7	11

Parkview - Offense - General

-	Nome	MIN	CD	66	DTC
#	Name	MIN	GP	GS	PTS
00	Rathbun	0	1	-	0
4	Luevano	80	1	1	0
5	Raileanu	80	1	1	0
7	Mulberry	80	1	1	0
10	Taylor	80	1	1	0
12	Willers	80	1	1	0
14	Ramhadhan	80	1	1	0
15	Valentine	80	1	1	0
18	Joy	80	1	1	4
19	Guager	80	1	1	0
21	Ubaldo	80	1	1	0
	UNKNOWN	80	1	1	0
	TEAM	80	1	1	0
	TOTALS	80	1	1	4

Parkview - Offense - Shooting

#	Name	SHGASG
14	Ramhadhan	4 0 - 2
18	Joy	4 2 - 2
	TOTALS	8 2 - 4

Parkview - Offense - Fielding

#	Name	CRN	OG
5	Raileanu	1	-
14	Ramhadhan	3	-
18	Joy	2	-
	TOTALS	6	-

Parkview - Offense - Penalties

#	Name	OF	FC	PΚ	YC	RC
7	Mulberry	-	1	-	-	-
10	Taylor	-	-	-	1	-
15	Valentine	1	-	-	-	-
18	Joy	2	1	-	-	-
19	Guager	-	1	-	-	-
21	Ubaldo	-	1	-	-	-



3 4 - 1 -TOTALS

Parkview - Defense

#	Name	s٧	BLK	ALW	GAA	SV%	MOG
00	Rathbun	12	-	11	12.4	0.52	-
	TOTALS	12		11	12.4	0.52	-

Wavnesville - Offense - General

	raynesville - On	ense .		JEI	iei c
#	Name	MIN	GP	GS	PTS
1	Jacob Woodword	0	1	-	0
2	Brandon Hofman	70	1	1	0
7	Caleb Rodriguez	80	1	1	13
8	Austin Cartright	20	1	-	1
9	Hunter Ball	80	1	1	2
10	Joey Cartwright	56	1	1	0
11	DJ Kassihue	57	1	1	2
13	Hermano Caarvalho	23	1	-	1
14	Jeorge Arriasga	15	1	-	0
15	Robert Osborn	80	1	1	0
21	Michael O'donnell	75	1	1	2
22	Gunnar Coonrod	80	1	1	0
25	Alberto Reyes	64	1	1	7
26	Daiya Taba	80	1	1	0
32	Alex Rodriquez	15	1	-	1
99	AJ Gates	0	1	-	0
	UNKNOWN	80	1	1	0
	TEAM	80	1	1	0
	TOTALS	80	1	1	29

Waynesville - Offense - Shooting

#	Name	SH G A SG
2	Brandon Hofman	1 0 - 1
7	Caleb Rodriguez	10619
8	Austin Cartright	0 01 -
9	Hunter Ball	1 02 1
10	Joey Cartwright	2 0
11	DJ Kassihue	2 1 - 2
13	Hermano Caarvalho	0 01 -
15	Robert Osborn	2 0 - 1
21	Michael O'donnell	2 1 - 2
25	Alberto Reyes	8 31 7
32	Alex Rodriquez	1 01 -
	TOTALS	29117 23



Waynesville - Offense - Fielding

#	Name	CRN	OG
9	Hunter Ball	5	-
	TOTALS	5	-

Waynesville - Offense - Penalties

#	Name	OF	FC	PΚ	YC	RC
2	Brandon Hofman	-	3	-	-	-
7	Caleb Rodriguez	1	1	-	-	-
9	Hunter Ball	-	2	-	-	-
10	Joey Cartwright	3	-	-	-	-
11	DJ Kassihue	2	-	-	-	-
21	Michael O'donnell	-	3	-	1	-
25	Alberto Reyes	-	1	-	-	-
32	Alex Rodriquez	-	1	-	-	-
	TOTALS	6	11		1	-

Waynesville - Defense

#	Name	sv	BLK	ALW	GAA	SV%	MOG
1	Jacob Woodword	2	-	2	2.5	0.50	-
	TOTALS	2		2	2.2	0.50	-



Play by Play

SEQ	SCORE	QTR	CLOCK	DESCRIPTION
1	0 - 0	Q1	40:00	Game Starts Home: #1 Jacob Woodword (in goal), #21 Michael O'donnell, #2 Brandon Hofman, #15 Robert Osborn, #26 Daiya Taba, #11 DJ Kassihue, #7 Caleb
				Rodriguez, #22 Gunnar Coonrod, #9 Hunter Ball, #25 Alberto Reyes, #10 Joey Cartwright Visitor: #00 Rathbun (in goal), #4 Luevano, #7 Mulberry, #10 Taylor, #12
				Willers, #19 Guager, #21 Ubaldo, #5 Raileanu, #14 Ramhadhan, #15 Valentine, #18 Joy
2	0 - 0	Q1	39:55	#2 Brandon Hofman commits a foul
3	0 - 0	Q1	39:26	#18 Joy takes a corner kick
4	0 - 0	Q1	38:50	#9 Hunter Ball commits a foul
5	0 - 0	Q1	36:45	#10 Joey Cartwright takes a shot right footed but the shot misses.
6	0 - 0	Q1	35:59	#2 Brandon Hofman takes a shot on goal right footed. The shot is saved by #00 Rathbun
7	0 - 0	Q1	34:17	#10 Joey Cartwright takes a shot right footed but the shot misses.
8	0 - 0	Q1	33:02	#15 Robert Osborn takes a shot on goal right footed. The shot is saved by #00 Rathbun
9	0 - 0	Q1	31:54	#21 Michael O'donnell takes a shot on goal right footed. The shot is saved by #00 Rathbun
10	0 - 0	Q1	31:46	#11 DJ Kassihue takes a shot on goal right footed. The shot is saved by #00 Rathbun
11	0 - 0	Q1	31:15	#7 Caleb Rodriguez takes a shot on goal right footed. The shot is saved by #00 Rathbun
12	0 - 0	Q1	30:55	#9 Hunter Ball takes a corner kick
13	0 - 1	Q1	30:03	#7 Caleb Rodriguez takes a shot on goal right footed and scores!
14	0 - 1	Q1	30:03	#25 Alberto Reyes takes a shot on goal right footed. The shot is saved by #00 Rathbun
15	0 - 2	Q1	29:29	#11 DJ Kassihue takes a shot on goal right footed and scores! Assist by #9 Hunter Ball
16	0 - 2	Q1	28:45	#25 Alberto Reyes takes a shot on goal right footed. The shot is saved by #00 Rathbun
17	0 - 2	Q1	28:18	#10 Joey Cartwright is called for offsides
18	0 - 2	Q1	27:35	#21 Ubaldo commits a foul
19	0 - 2	Q1	26:42	#11 DJ Kassihue is called for offsides
20	1 - 2	Q1	25:04	#18 Joy takes a shot on goal right footed and scores!
21	1 - 2	Q1	23:37	#5 Raileanu takes a corner kick
22	1 - 2	Q1	23:28	#15 Valentine is called for offsides
23	1 - 2	Q1	21:55	#10 Joey Cartwright is called for offsides
24	1 - 3	Q1	20:55	#7 Caleb Rodriguez takes a shot on goal right footed and scores! Assist by #9 Hunter Ball
25	1 - 3	Q1	20:48	#21 Michael O'donnell commits a foul
26	1 - 3	Q1	19:18	#14 Ramhadhan takes a shot on goal right footed. The shot is saved by #1 Jacob Woodword
27	1 - 3	Q1	19:02	#18 Joy is called for offsides
28	1 - 3	Q1	17:40	#7 Caleb Rodriguez takes a shot on goal right footed. The shot is saved by #00 Rathbun
29	1 - 3	Q1	17:24	#9 Hunter Ball takes a corner kick
30	1 - 3	Q1	16:32	#9 Hunter Ball takes a corner kick
31	1 - 3	Q1	15:52	#7 Caleb Rodriguez takes a shot right footed but the shot hits the post.
32	1 - 3	Q1	15:03	#14 Ramhadhan takes a shot on goal right footed. The shot is saved by #1 Jacob Woodword
33	1 - 3	Q1	12:54	#10 Joey Cartwright is called for offsides
34	1 - 4	Q1	12:35	#25 Alberto Reyes takes a shot on goal right footed and scores!
35	1 - 4	Q1	11:16	The clock is adjusted.
36	1 - 4	Q1	11:16	#11 DJ Kassihue is called for offsides
37	1 - 4	Q1	11:16	#14 Ramhadhan takes a corner kick
38	1 - 4	Q1	11:16	#14 Ramhadhan takes a corner kick
39	1 - 4	Q1	11:07	#19 Guager commits a foul



iScore Soccer Game Stats - 10/27/15 Parkview at Waynesville

40	1 - 4	Q1	11:00	#9 Hunter Ball takes a shot on goal right footed. The shot is saved by #00 Rathbun
41	1 - 4	Q1	09:44	#9 Hunter Ball takes a corner kick
42	1 - 4	Q1	07:42	#14 Ramhadhan takes a corner kick
43	1 - 4	Q1	06:52	#18 Joy takes a shot right footed but the shot misses.
44	1 - 4	Q1	06:14	#7 Mulberry commits a foul
45	1 - 4	Q1	05:27	#14 Ramhadhan takes a shot right footed but the shot misses.
46	2 - 4	Q1	03:42	#18 Joy takes a shot on goal right footed and scores!
47	2 - 4	Q1	00:01	The clock is adjusted.
48	2 - 4	Q1	00:00	Period Ends
49	2 - 4	Q2	40:00	Period Starts
50	2 - 4	Q2	39:49	#25 Alberto Reyes takes a shot on goal right footed. The shot is saved by #00 Rathbun
51	2 - 4	Q2	37:21	#18 Joy takes a shot right footed but the shot misses.
52	2 - 4	Q2	35:55	#18 Joy takes a corner kick
53	2 - 4	Q2	35:24	#14 Ramhadhan takes a shot right footed but the shot misses.
54	2 - 4	Q2	34:48	#25 Alberto Reyes takes a shot on goal right footed. The shot is saved by #00 Rathbun
55	2 - 4	Q2	33:33	#18 Joy commits a foul
56	2 - 4	Q2	32:50	#9 Hunter Ball takes a corner kick
57	2 - 4	Q2	32:25	#25 Alberto Reyes takes a shot right footed but the shot misses.
58	2 - 4	Q2	31:59	#10 Taylor gets a yellow card
59	2 - 4	Q2	30:33	#15 Robert Osborn takes a shot right footed but the shot misses.
60	2 - 4	Q2	27:45	#7 Caleb Rodriguez commits a foul
61	2 - 5	Q2	27:09	#25 Alberto Reyes takes a shot on goal right footed and scores! Assist by #7 Caleb Rodriguez
62	2 - 5	Q2	26:50	#2 Brandon Hofman commits a foul
63	2 - 5	Q2	26:11	#18 Joy is called for offsides
64	2 - 5	Q2	25:25	#2 Brandon Hofman commits a foul
65	2 - 5	Q2	23:13	Substitution
66	2 - 5	Q2	21:48	#25 Alberto Reyes commits a foul
67	2 - 5	Q2	20:13	#9 Hunter Ball commits a foul
68	2 - 5	Q2	16:41	Substitution
69	2 - 6	Q2	16:23	#25 Alberto Reyes takes a shot on goal right footed and scores! Assist by #25 Alberto Reyes
70	2 - 6	Q2	16:14	#7 Caleb Rodriguez takes a shot on goal right footed. The shot is saved by #00 Rathbun
71	2 - 7	Q2	16:06	#21 Michael O'donnell takes a shot on goal right footed and scores!
72	2 - 7	Q2	15:56	Substitution
73	2 - 7	Q2	14:54	#21 Michael O'donnell commits a foul
74	2 - 7	Q2	14:03	Substitution
75	2 - 8	Q2	11:09	#7 Caleb Rodriguez takes a shot on goal right footed and scores! Assist by #13 Hermano Caarvalho
76	2 - 9	Q2	09:13	#7 Caleb Rodriguez takes a shot on goal right footed and scores! Assist by #8 Austin Cartright
77	2 - 9	Q2	08:55	#32 Alex Rodriquez commits a foul
78	2 - 10	Q2	08:19	#7 Caleb Rodriguez takes a shot on goal right footed and scores!
79	2 - 10	Q2	08:06	Substitution
80	2 - 10	Q2	06:11	#32 Alex Rodriquez takes a shot right footed but the shot misses.
81	2 - 10	Q2	05:10	#21 Michael O'donnell commits a foul
82	2 - 10	Q2	05:06	#21 Michael O'donnell gets a yellow card
83	2 - 10	Q2	04:48	Substitution



iScore Soccer Game Stats - 10/27/15 Parkview at Waynesville

84	2 - 10	Q2	01:29 #7 Caleb Rodriguez is called for offsides
85	2 - 11	Q2	00:30 #7 Caleb Rodriguez takes a shot on goal right footed and scores! Assist by #32 Alex Rodriquez
86	2 - 11	Q2	00:00 Period Ends
87	2 - 11	Q2	00:00 Game Ends